800
801
802
803
8oL
805
806
807
808
809
817
818
819
820
f21
Ba2
823
g2l
825
826

830
831
832
833
83k
835
836
837
838

RADIO CALL NUMBERS - HEADQUARTERS

PARNELL, J., C. Director

FLETCHER, R., Deputy Director
MESSERSMITH, J. D., Operations Dep.
JOHNSTON, D., Wildlife Protection Chief
FOX, R., Deputy Director

HOLVEN, J., Inspector

MEFFORD, H., Inspector

CUSHMAN, C., Warden

WHITE, J., Training Officer

TRAUB, J., Imspector

ZOBEL, J., Captain

SIMONS, E, Captain

SNELL, D., Captain

COLE, R., Sr. Warden-Pilot
Beecherafi

Cessna (Sacramento)

Cessna (Long Beach)

Cessna {Fresno)

Cessna (Redding)

Cessna (Skymaster - Long Beach)

HUNT, E., Wildlife Management Chief
GRIFFITH, W., Wildlife Management Supervisor
ALLEMAND, R., Federal Aid Coordinator
SCHULENBURG, R., Blg Game

MASSIE, J., Big Game

UPDIKE, D., Big Game

WEAVER, R., Big Game

SITTON, L., Big Game

ASHCRAFT, G., Big Game

839
aho
841
8Lz
843
Shly
845
8L6
BLT
848
8hg
850
851
852
853
854
855
856
857
858
859
860
8711
873
BT4
885

-886

88t
888
889
897

, Wildlife Investigations Laboratory
CLARK, W., Wildlife Investigations Laberatory
BANKS, J., Wildlife Investigations Laboratory

GRENFELL, B., Wildlife Investlgations Laboratory
JESSUP, D., Wildlife Investligations Laboratory
LEVINE, K., Wildlife Investigations Laboratory
JORES, K., Wildlife Investigations Laboratory
GULLEPT, P., Wildlife Investigations Laboratory
GOULD, G., Nongame

» Nongame
SCHLORFF, R., Nongame
HARPER, H., Upland Game
SLOSSON, J., Upland Game
GRAVES, W. Upland Game
McKIBBEN, L., Upland Game

JUREK, R., Endangered Wildlife
GUSTAFSON, J., Endangered Wildlife
VINCENTY, J., Big Game
SABELBERG, C., Telecomminicatlcns Mansger
HOPELAIN, J., Anadromous Fish
SMITH, J. Apadromous Fish
HANSEN, R., WPCL
PARCHER, K., USFWS
PURINTON, D., USFWS, Asst. Agent-in—Charge
, USFWS
USFWS
BRANZELL, R., USFWB
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